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2003 PORSCHE 311 CARRERA 2/CARRERA 4S |

WViIN: WPOAA299935623B35 |
COUPE

3,61 H6 F DORC

GASOLINE

- No accidents reported to CARFAX
Damage reported

v 4
0 CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

16 Service history records

& Personal lease vehicle N
| 37,625 Last reported odometer reading F

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and svailable as of 8/7/20 8 11:26°03 AM {CDT).
Other infarmation about this wehicks, inciuding problems, may not have been reparted to CARFAX. Use this report as one imporiant tool,
siong with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.
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[C[A[R[F]AF Ownership History % Owner 1

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased ‘ 2003
( Type of owner ‘ Personal lease
Estimated length of ownership 4 years
i Owned in ir;e following states/provinces Florida |
| Estimated miles driven per year 9,314/yr
! Last reported cdometer reading 37,625 |

[C[AIR[F[AJY Title History A~ Back to Top } 2 owner 1

o |
i ehult [ Ei . : ; 1 Guaranieed

! Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon V| NoProblem |
‘ Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

[c[A

Not all aceidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

| Additional History & Owner 1

|
Total Loss i Pl No Issues

No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported



view report | Carfax
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https://www.carfax.eu/de/report/view/3tb9ae37-5fb5-4 1a6-b95b-b...

IE_EE_EE_ml Vehicle History Report™

2003 PORSCHE 911 CARRERA
2/CARRERA 4S
VIN: WPOAA299935623835

COUPE

3.6L H6 F DOHC &
GASOLINE

ow—

No accidents reported to CARFAX

Damage reported

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

16 Service history records

Personal lease vehicle

Last reported odometer
37,625 reading

(e

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/7/20 at 10:02:4
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Owned in the following states/provinces

EENEEN ] ownership History
The number of owners is estimated
Year- purchased

Type of owner

Estimated Iéngth of ownershlp

Estimated miles driven per year

Last reported odometer reading

ECELY x| Title History

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Gﬂlﬂﬂﬂlﬂ Additional I:Iist_ory

Nt all arnidante / icciiac ara ronartad +n CADEAY

& Owner 1

2003
Personal leas
4 years
FIorida
9,314/yr
37,625

&, Owner 1
Guarant

No Probl
Guarant

No Probl

& Owner 1

07/08/2020, 18:20



09/22/2005 23,485

11/09/2008 24,756

12/30/2005

Q6/01/2006

>

' 01/02/2007

0271372007

NG

A

04/25/2007

>

29,840

34,860

LECOHECLHUN, COTH

& 4.5/5.0

313 Verified Reviews @

W 505 Customer Favorites

THE COLLECTION
Coral Gables, FL
305-444-5555
thecollection.com

» 45/5.0
313 Verified Reviews @
' 505 Customer Favorites

THE COLLECTION
Coral Gables, Fl.
305-444-5555
thecollection.com

< 4.5/75.0
313 Verified Reviews @
W s05 customer Favorites

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami Beach, FL
Title #0088404232

THE COLLECTION
Coral Gables, Fl.
305-444-5555
thecollection.com

A 45/50
313 Verified Reviews @
@ 505 Customer Favorites

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami Beach, FL
Title #3088404232

THE COLLECTION
Coral Gables, FL
305-444-5585
thecollection.com

@ '4.575.0
313 Verified Reviews &
W 505 customer Favorites

THE COLLECTION
Coral Gables, FL
305-444-5555
thecollection.com

% 45/5.0
313 Verified Reviews @

@ 505 customer Favorites

- BUARA IEL NUSHIE0] Ul e

- Four wheel alignment performed
- Two tires mounted

- Two tires balanced

-Horn replaced

Vehicle serviced

- Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

- Air filter replaced

- Computer module replaced

Vehicle serviced
- Fluids checked
- Tire repaired

Registration issued or renewed

- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle
- Loan or lien reported

- Vehicle color noted as Green

Vehicle serviced

~ Recommended maintenance performed
- 50,000 mile service performed

~ Brake fivid flushed/changed

- Instrument cluster checked

Registration issued or renewed

- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle
- Loan or lien reported

- Vehicle color noted as Green

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced




Accident / Damage
inspected for damage on 08/28/2003.

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Porsche dealer for any open recalls.

IC/AIR|IF|AJY Detailed History

- Owner 1

Purchased: 2003

06/12/2008

\ L

A

06/24/2003

(6/24/2003

07/18/2003

08/25/2003

08/28/2003

:

Y

11/25/2003

X ¥,

Mileage

24

35

2,548

2810

A

~ Backto Top

Source

THE COLLECTIOM
Coral Gablas, FL
3035-444-5555
thecollection.com

2 4.8 3.0
313 Verified Reviews @

' 505 Customer Favorites

The Collection
Coral Gables, FL
305-444-5555
thecollection.com

Florida
Motor Wehicle Dept.
Lisle, 1L

Florida
Mator Vehicle Dept.
Lisle, IL
Title #0088404232

THE COLLECTION
Coral Gables, FL
305-444-5555
thecollection.com

@ 4.5/5.0
313 Verified Reviews &
' 505 Customer Favorites

Florida
Damage Report

THE COLLECTION
Coral Gables, FL
305-444-5555

Damage Reported

l

‘ ] No Recalls
. Reported

Glossary

Personsl Lease Vehicle
9,314 mi/yr

Comments

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle sold

Odometer reading reported
- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle

Title issued or updated

- First owner reported

- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle
- L.oan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle inspected after an accident or other
incident
- Damage to front

- A vehicle inspection completed by your
dealer or professional inspector is
recommended

Vehicle serviced




